
exploded 
allergen 
matrices
This document includes the allergen information for our Summer  
2026 primary lunch menu. Due to local variations on menus, there may  
be dishes in this report that are not available. Please refer to the school’s 
lunch menu for available dishes. 
We rely on information provided by our suppliers and manufacturers which is  
updated in our systems daily. The information within this document was accurate 
at the time of printing on -  

All meals for pupils with allergies much be pre-ordered at least one week in advance. 

Our exploded allergen information lists every ingredient in a dish and highlights exactly 
where any of the 14 main allergens appear, so you can make informed choices with  
confidence.

KEY
YES = contains 

M = may contain 

X = does not contain
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Intolerance Information Recipe List: AA Menu A Non Halal 
* indicates sub recipe
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AA Primary Margherita Pizza & Oven Baked Wedges 1019535 (Yield 12ptn/s) 1019535 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Violife Mat Cheddar Flav Grated 1x500g 2517 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Pizza Sauce In Pouches 2400 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Farm Frites Plain Skin on Wedges 1x2.5kg 2563 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

White Rabbt gluten free pizza bse 10" 1x15 [225g] 2569 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Sharpak 650cc Microwave Base & Lid 1 x 250 1001574 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

AA Primary Roasted Vegetable Pizza & Oven Baked Wedges 1015880 (Yield 6ptn/s) 1015880 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Pizza Sauce In Pouches 2400 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Violife Mat Cheddar Flav Grated 1x500g 2517 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

White Rabbt gluten free pizza bse 10" 1x15 [225g] 2569 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Primary Italian Roasted Vegetables 10228 (Yield 50ptn/s)  * 10228 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Farm Frites Plain Skin on Wedges 1x2.5kg 2563 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Primary Broccoli 10429 (Yield 50ptn/s) 10429 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Broccoli PK 6kg 2353 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Chef William Table Salt 1x6kg 2623 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

AA Primary Lemon Shortbread 3855 (Yield 84ptn/s) 3855 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X YES X

GF Self Raising Flour 5x1kg 1015736 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Brakes Cooking & Baking  36x250g 2803 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Caster Sugar 1x25kg 2827 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Sysco Lemon Juice 1x1ltr 2489 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X YES X

Lemons BB 5 Pack 2815 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

AA Primary Mixed Bean Bolognaise With Penne pasta (may contain soya)1019604 (Yield 50ptn/s) 1019604 X X X X X X X X X X X M X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Peppers Yellow PK 5kg 2789 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Peppers Red PK 5kg 2788 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Peppers Green PK 5kg 2787 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Onions Large PK 1x20kg 2607 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Cooks & Co Garlic Puree  1x1.2kg 2625 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Sysco Classic Tomato Paste 1x800g (KC1) 3062 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Extended Life Rapeseed Oil 1x20 ltr 2613 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Sysco Classic Chopped Tomatoes in Juice  1x 2.5kg 2551 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Sysco Classic Oregano 1x100g 1003062 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Chef William Table Salt 1x6kg 2623 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Sysco Classic Cracked Black Pepper 425g 2693 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Sysco Classic Smoked Paprika 1x450g 1003073 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Tap Water 2874 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Baked Beans    1x2.62kg (KC3) 2382 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Tap Water 2874 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

5 Bean Salad in Water 1x800g 1002995 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Garofalo Gluten Free Penne Rigate 1x400g 2664 X X X X X X X X X X X M X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

AA Primary Beef & Lentil Bolognaise with Pasta 1019354 (Yield 150ptn/s) 1019354 X X X X X X X X X X X M X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Brk H/Choice Lean Beef Mince 10%Fat2.5kg 1008093 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Onions 1 x2.5kg 2858 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Garlic Loose BB 1x500g 2702 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
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Sysco Classic Tomato Paste 1x800g (KC1) 3062 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Tap Water 2874 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Sysco Classic Chopped Tomatoes in Juice  1x 2.5kg 2551 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Leeks PK 1x 2.5kg 2850 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Extended Life Rapeseed Oil 1x20 ltr 2613 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Knorr Gluten Free Gravy Granules Meat Dishes makes 75ltr (1 x 6kg) 1005086 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Carrots Catering C2 PK 12.5kg 2533 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Red Lentils 1x3kg 2640 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Garofalo Gluten Free Penne Rigate 1x400g 2664 X X X X X X X X X X X M X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Primary Carrots & Peas 2932 (Yield 80ptn/s) 2932 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Sysco Essential Garden Peas 1 x2.5kg 1005374 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Carrots Catering C2 PK 12.5kg 2533 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

AA Primary Chocolate & Banana Brownie Sponge 1019363 (Yield 64ptn/s) 1019363 X X X X X X YES X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Extended Life Rapeseed Oil 1x20 ltr 2613 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Light Brown Soft Sugar (106067)  1x3kg 2830 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

GF Self Raising Flour 5x1kg 1015736 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Arriba Cocoa 1x1kg 2752 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Glebe Farm Oat Barista Drink GF 6x1ltr 4019 X X X X X X YES X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Vanilla Essence 1x500ml 2493 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Sysco Classic Bicarbonate of Soda 1kg 1002993 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Bananas BB 1.5kg 2734 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

AA Primary Vegetable Sausages with Roast Potatoes and Gravy 1017156 (Yield 21ptn/s) 1017156 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Knorr Gluten Free Gravy Granules Meat Dishes makes 75ltr (1 x 6kg) 1005086 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Potatoes Red PK 1x20kg 2774 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Chef William Table Salt 1x6kg 2623 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Tap Water 2874 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Sysco Classic Ground White Pepper 1x525g 1003057 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Sysco Essentials Vegetable Sausage 35 x 50g 3844 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

AA Primary Roast Gammon with Roast Potatoes & Gravy 3896 (Yield 100ptn/s) 3896 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Brake Gammon Joint Qtr Rind on (2.0-2.5Kg) ORDER NUMBER OF JOINTS 3157 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Potatoes Red PK 1x20kg 2774 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Knorr Gluten Free Gravy Granules Meat Dishes makes 75ltr (1 x 6kg) 1005086 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Tap Water 2874 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Chef William Table Salt 1x6kg 2623 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Primary Carrots & Cabbage 1015987 (Yield 80ptn/s) 1015987 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Carrots Catering C2 PK 12.5kg 2533 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Cabbage Savoy BBEach 2370 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

AA Primary Orange Jelly and Mandarins 1008368 (Yield 30ptn/s) 1008368 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Tap Water 2874 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Mandarin Segments in Juice  1x2.5kg 2552 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Wibble Orange Jelly Crystals 1x1.9kg 2444 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

AA Primary Pea-Powered Vegetable Stir Fry & Carrot Rice 1017463 (Yield 25 ptn/s) 1017463 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Chef William Table Salt 1x6kg 2623 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Carrots Catering C2 PK 12.5kg 2533 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Onions Red BB 1kg 2848 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Peppers Green PK 5kg 2787 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Broccoli BB 500g 2818 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
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Extended Life Rapeseed Oil 1x20 ltr 2613 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Pan Asia Sweet Chilli Dipping Sce 1x1ltr 2590 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Eat Curious Dehydrated Pieces 1x1Kg - Brakes 1015590 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Tap Water 2874 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Primary Carrot Rice 3286 (Yield 70ptn/s)  * 3286 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

AA Primary Creamy  Coconut Chicken Curry with Carrot Rice 10200 (Yield 80ptn/s) 10200 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Onions Red PK 1x10kg 2352 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Potatoes Red PK 1x20kg 2774 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

World Accompaniments - Coconut Milk CASE [400 ml] 2542 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Sysco Classiic Std Curry Powder 1x500g 2690 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Ginger BB 300g 2797 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Cooks & Co Garlic Puree  1x1.2kg 2625 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Extended Life Rapeseed Oil 1x20 ltr 2613 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Pm Brit Chicken Dcd Leg Meat Rt  1X2.5Kg 4059 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Tap Water 2874 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Brakes Vegetable Bouillon Paste 1x1kg 2616 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Sysco Classic Turmeric  1x500g 2689 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Royal Crown Chick Peas in Water 1x2.5kg 189 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Sysco Classic Whole Cumin Seeds 1x350g 1002910 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Primary Carrot Rice 3286 (Yield 70ptn/s)  * 3286 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Primary Broccoli & Cauliflower 1008177 (Yield 100ptn/s) 1008177 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Broccoli PK 6kg 2353 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Cauliflower PK 1x8 1001800 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

AA Primary Baked Apple & Cinnamon Sponge 1014291 (Yield 32 ptn/s) 1014291 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Small Red Apples 1 x 12 1000890 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Extended Life Rapeseed Oil 1x20 ltr 2613 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Sysco Classic Ground Cinnamon  1x450g 2668 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Tap Water 2874 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Light Brown Soft Sugar (106067)  1x3kg 2830 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

GF Self Raising Flour 5x1kg 1015736 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Sysco Classic Bicarbonate of Soda 1kg 1002993 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

AA Primary Vegetable Sausage with Chips and Ketchup 1018576 (Yield 20ptn/s) 1018576 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Sysco Essentials Vegetable Sausage 35 x 50g 3844 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Sysco Essential Thick Cut Chip 6x2.5kg 1005272 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Brakes Essentials Tomato Sauce 1x 4.5kg 2606 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

AA Primary Fish, Chips & Ketchup 1019544 (Yield 5ptn/s) 1019544 X X X X X X X YES X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Sysco Essential Thick Cut Chip 6x2.5kg 1005272 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

MJ GF Batte MSC Pollack Filet 60x50-70g 6242 X X X X X X X YES X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Brakes Essentials Tomato Sauce 1x 4.5kg 2606 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Primary Baked Beans 2937 (Yield 100ptn/s) 2937 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Baked Beans    1x2.62kg (KC3) 2382 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

AA Primary Wibble Raspberry Jelly 1002523 (Yield 20ptn/s) 1002523 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Wibble Raspberry Jelly Crystals 1x1.9kg 2443 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Tap Water 2874 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

AA Primary Margherita Pizza & Oven Baked Wedges 1019535 (Yield 12ptn/s) 1019535 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
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Violife Mat Cheddar Flav Grated 1x500g 2517 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Pizza Sauce In Pouches 2400 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Farm Frites Plain Skin on Wedges 1x2.5kg 2563 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

White Rabbt gluten free pizza bse 10" 1x15 [225g] 2569 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Sharpak 650cc Microwave Base & Lid 1 x 250 1001574 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

AA Primary Salmon, Tomato & Spinach Pasta 1019555 (Yield 25ptn/s) 1019555 X X X X X X X YES X X X M X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Tap Water 2874 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

M&J Seafood Diced MSC Pacific Salmon 1008363 X X X X X X X YES X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Onions Large PK 1x20kg 2607 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Tomato Sauce Allergen Free per ml 2964 (Yield 1ptn/s)  * 2964 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Extended Life Rapeseed Oil 1x20 ltr 2613 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Chef William Table Salt 1x6kg 2623 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Whole Leaf Spinach Portions 1x2.5kg 2726 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Garofalo Gluten Free Penne Rigate 1x400g 2664 X X X X X X X X X X X M X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Primary Broccoli 10429 (Yield 50ptn/s) 10429 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Broccoli PK 6kg 2353 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Chef William Table Salt 1x6kg 2623 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

AA Primary Watermelon Wedge 1009303 (Yield 10ptn/s) 1009303 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Melon Water Size 6 1x Each 2349 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

AA Primary Pea-Powered Vegetable Casserole with New Potato 1017440 (Yield 25ptn/s) 1017440 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Leeks PK 5kg 1015238 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Carrots Catering C2 PK 12.5kg 2533 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Onions Large PK 1x20kg 2607 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Herb Thyme Bunched BB 1x100g 2571 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Knorr Gluten Free Gravy Granules Meat Dishes makes 75ltr (1 x 6kg) 1005086 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Eat Curious Dehydrated Pieces 1x1Kg - Brakes 1015590 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Herb Curly Parsley Bunched BB 1x250g 2631 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Tap Water 2874 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Extended Life Rapeseed Oil 1x20 ltr 2613 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

White & Red - Potatoes Mid Standard Washed 2773 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Brakes Brown Lentils  1x3kg 2629 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Chef William Table Salt 1x6kg 2623 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Sysco Classic Cracked Black Pepper 425g 2693 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Cooks & Co Garlic Puree  1x1.2kg 2625 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Cannellini Beans 1x800g 2740 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Sysco Classic Tomato Paste 1x800g (KC1) 3062 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

AA Primary Chicken & Vegetable Casserole with New Potato 1017442 (Yield 50ptn/s) 1017442 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Leeks PK 5kg 1015238 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Carrots Catering C2 PK 12.5kg 2533 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Onions Large PK 1x20kg 2607 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Herb Thyme Bunched BB 1x100g 2571 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Knorr Gluten Free Gravy Granules Meat Dishes makes 75ltr (1 x 6kg) 1005086 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Pm Brit Chicken Dcd Leg Meat Rt  1X2.5Kg 4059 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Herb Curly Parsley Bunched BB 1x250g 2631 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Tap Water 2874 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Extended Life Rapeseed Oil 1x20 ltr 2613 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

White & Red - Potatoes Mid Standard Washed 2773 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
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Brakes Brown Lentils  1x3kg 2629 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Chef William Table Salt 1x6kg 2623 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Sysco Classic Cracked Black Pepper 425g 2693 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Cooks & Co Garlic Puree  1x1.2kg 2625 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Cannellini Beans 1x800g 2740 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Sysco Classic Tomato Paste 1x800g (KC1) 3062 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Primary Garden Peas 2934 (Yield 100ptn/s) 2934 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Sysco Essential Garden Peas 1 x2.5kg 1005374 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

AA Primary Apple Crumble 1017438 (Yield 32ptn/s) 1017438 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Brakes Solid Pack Apples 1x2.6kg 2549 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Sysco Classic Ground Mixed Spice  1x450g 2671 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Caster Sugar 1x25kg 2827 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

GF Plain White Flour 5x1kg 2484 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Brakes Cooking & Baking  36x250g 2803 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

AA Primary Cheesy Cauliflower Pasta Bake 1019570 (Yield 20ptn/s) 1019570 X X X X X X YES X X X X M X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Cauliflower BB Each 2369 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Onions 1 x2.5kg 2858 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Glebe Farm Oat Barista Drink GF 6x1ltr 4019 X X X X X X YES X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Garofalo Gluten Free Penne Rigate 1x400g 2664 X X X X X X X X X X X M X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Violife Orig Flavour Grated  4x500g 2516 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Cannellini Beans 1x800g 2740 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

AA Primary Roast Turkey Breast, Roast Potatoes & Gravy 1019565 (Yield 100ptn/s) 1019565 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Unbanded Turkey Butterfly  (4-6.5kg) ORDER NUMBER OF JOINTS 10302 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Knorr Gluten Free Gravy Granules Meat Dishes makes 75ltr (1 x 6kg) 1005086 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Potatoes Red PK 1x20kg 2774 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Chef William Table Salt 1x6kg 2623 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Tap Water 2874 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Primary Cauliflower & Carrots 1011818 (Yield 20 ptn/s) 1011818 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Cauliflower BB Each 2369 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Carrots Catering C2 PK 12.5kg 2533 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

AA Primary Lemon Shortbread 3855 (Yield 84ptn/s) 3855 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X YES X

GF Self Raising Flour 5x1kg 1015736 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Brakes Cooking & Baking  36x250g 2803 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Caster Sugar 1x25kg 2827 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Sysco Lemon Juice 1x1ltr 2489 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X YES X

Lemons BB 5 Pack 2815 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

AA Primary Lentil & Sweet Potato Dahl with Vegetable Rice 1019572 (Yields 50 Ptn/s) 1019572 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Red Lentils 1x3kg 2640 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Tap Water 2874 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Chef William Table Salt 1x6kg 2623 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Potatoes Sweet PK 1x6kg 2772 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Onions Large 1x2.5kg 2852 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Cooks & Co Garlic Puree  1x1.2kg 2625 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Sysco Classic Turmeric  1x500g 2689 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Sysco Classic Garam Masala  1x405g 1003043 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Tomato M/Mm PK 1x6kg 2794 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Extended Life Rapeseed Oil 1x20 ltr 2613 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
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Easy Cook Long Grain Rice 1x3kg 2783 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Osprio Long Grain Brown Rice 1x3kg 2775 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Tap Water 2874 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Chef William Table Salt 1x6kg 2623 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Extended Life Rapeseed Oil 1x20 ltr 2613 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Carrots Catering C2 PK 12.5kg 2533 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Sysco Essential Garden Peas 1 x2.5kg 1005374 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Herb Coriander Bunched BB 1x100g 2578 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Green Peppers BB 1x1kg 2793 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

AA Primary Lemon & Herb Chicken with Chickpeas and Vegetable Rice1017559 (Yield 50ptn/s) 1017559 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X YES X

Pm Brit Chicken Dcd Leg Meat Rt  1X2.5Kg 4059 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Royal Crown Chick Peas in Water 1x2.5kg 189 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Onions Large PK 1x20kg 2607 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Peppers Red BB 1x1kg 2791 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Extended Life Rapeseed Oil 1x20 ltr 2613 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Sysco Lemon Juice 1x1ltr 2489 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X YES X

Herb Flat Leaf Parsley Bunched BB 1x100g 2576 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Sysco Classic Piri Piri Seasoning 1x500g 2694 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Cooks & Co Garlic Puree  1x1.2kg 2625 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Sysco Classic Smoked Paprika 1x450g 1003073 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Chef William Table Salt 1x6kg 2623 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Primary Vegetable Rice 1017544 (Yield 50ptn/s)  * 1017544 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Primary Salad Bar Recipe 1005370 (Yield 1ptn/s) 1005370 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Primary Salad Bar - Cucumber Chunks 3790 (S) (Yield 1ptn/s)  * 3790 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Primary Salad Bar - Cucumber Slices 3794 (S) (Yield 1ptn/s)  * 3794 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Primary Salad Bar - Cucumber Sticks 3789 (S) (Yield 1ptn/s)  * 3789 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Primary Salad Bar - Diced Beetroot  3792 (S) (Yield 1ptn/s)  * 3792 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Primary Salad Bar - Grated Carrot 3791 (S) (Yield 1ptn/s)  * 3791 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Primary Salad Bar - Healthy Slaw 3787 (S) (Yield 1ptn/s)  * 3787 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Primary Salad Bar - Lettuce 3785 (S) (Yield 1ptn/s)  * 3785 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Primary Salad Bar - Spinach 3784 (S) (Yield 1ptn/s)  * 3784 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Primary Salad Bar - Tomato Wedges 3788 (S) (Yield 1ptn/s)  * 3788 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Primary Salad Bar - Sweetcorn Kernels 3793 (S) (Yield 1ptn/s)  * 3793 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Primary Salad Bar - Jalapenos 1010187 (Yield 60ptn/s)  * 1010187 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

AA Primary Carrot Cake with Orange Glaze 1015666 (Yield 32ptn/s) 1015666 X X X X X X YES X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Extended Life Rapeseed Oil 1x20 ltr 2613 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

GF Self Raising Flour 5x1kg 1015736 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Light Brown Soft Sugar (106067)  1x3kg 2830 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Sysco Classic Bicarbonate of Soda 1kg 1002993 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Sysco Classic Ground Cinnamon  1x450g 2668 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Sysco Classic Ground Mixed Spice  1x450g 2671 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Oranges Medium BB 10 Pack 2528 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Carrots Catering C2 PK 12.5kg 2533 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Icing Sugar 1x3kg 2829 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Glebe Farm Oat Barista Drink GF 6x1ltr 4019 X X X X X X YES X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

AA Primary Vegetable Sausage with Chips and Ketchup 1018576 (Yield 20ptn/s) 1018576 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Sysco Essentials Vegetable Sausage 35 x 50g 3844 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
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Sysco Essential Thick Cut Chip 6x2.5kg 1005272 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Brakes Essentials Tomato Sauce 1x 4.5kg 2606 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

AA Primary Fish, Chips & Ketchup 1019544 (Yield 5ptn/s) 1019544 X X X X X X X YES X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Sysco Essential Thick Cut Chip 6x2.5kg 1005272 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

MJ GF Batte MSC Pollack Filet 60x50-70g 6242 X X X X X X X YES X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Brakes Essentials Tomato Sauce 1x 4.5kg 2606 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Primary Garden Peas 2934 (Yield 100ptn/s) 2934 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Sysco Essential Garden Peas 1 x2.5kg 1005374 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

AA Primary Raspberry Jelly and Mandarins 1003371 (Yield 30ptn/s) 1003371 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Wibble Raspberry Jelly Crystals 1x1.9kg 2443 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Tap Water 2874 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Mandarin Segments in Juice  1x2.5kg 2552 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

AA Primary Pea-Powered Mild Chilli & Carrot Rice 1019575 (Yield 20ptn/s) 1019575 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Eat Curious Dehydrated Mince 1x1Kg 1001820 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Sysco Classic Tomato Paste 1x800g (KC1) 3062 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Garlic Prepared Peeled BB 1x1kg 2360 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Sysco Classic Chopped Tomatoes in Juice  1x 2.5kg 2551 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Sysco Classic Mild Chilli Powder 1x500g 2691 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Sysco Classic Ground Black Pepper 1x500g 2703 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Chef William Table Salt 1x6kg 2623 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Carrots Catering C2 PK 12.5kg 2533 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Tap Water 2874 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Tap Water 2874 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Primary Carrot Rice 3286 (Yield 70ptn/s)  * 3286 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Onions Large PK 1x20kg 2607 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

AA Primary Rainbow Vegetable Stir Fry Rice 1001489 (Yield 10ptn/s) 1001489 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Easy Cook Long Grain Rice 1x3kg 2783 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Tap Water 2874 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Pan Asia Sweet Chilli Dipping Sce 1x1ltr 2590 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Extended Life Rapeseed Oil 1x20 ltr 2613 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Herb Coriander Bunched BB 1x100g 2578 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Sysco Classic Ground Ginger  1x400g 1003051 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Cooks & Co Garlic Puree  1x1.2kg 2625 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Cabbage Savoy BBEach 2370 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Onions 1 x2.5kg 2858 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Carrots Catering C2 PK 12.5kg 2533 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Broccoli BB 500g 2818 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Royal Crown Chick Peas in Water 1x2.5kg 189 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

AA Primary Mild Beef & Lentil Chilli 1019577 (Yield 100ptn/s) 1019577 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Brk H/Choice Lean Beef Mince 10%Fat2.5kg 1008093 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Sysco Classic Tomato Paste 1x800g (KC1) 3062 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Garlic Prepared Peeled BB 1x1kg 2360 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Sysco Classic Chopped Tomatoes in Juice  1x 2.5kg 2551 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Sysco Classic Mild Chilli Powder 1x500g 2691 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Onions 1 x2.5kg 2858 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
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Sysco Classic Ground Black Pepper 1x500g 2703 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Chef William Table Salt 1x6kg 2623 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Carrots Catering C2 PK 12.5kg 2533 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Red Lentils 1x3kg 2640 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Red Kidney Beans  1x800g 2739 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Peppers Green PK 5kg 2787 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Tap Water 2874 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Primary Carrot Rice 3286 (Yield 70ptn/s)  * 3286 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Primary Sweetcorn 3426 (Yield 100ptn/s) 3426 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Sweetcorn 1x1kg 2725 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

AA Primary Chocolate Shortbread 3859 (Yield 84ptn/s) 3859 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

GF Self Raising Flour 5x1kg 1015736 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Brakes Cooking & Baking  36x250g 2803 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Caster Sugar 1x25kg 2827 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Arriba Cocoa 1x1kg 2752 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

AA Primary Vegetable Sausage Mashed Potatoes & Gravy 10797 (Yield 10ptn/s) 10797 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Potatoes Red PK 1x20kg 2774 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Knorr Gluten Free Gravy Granules Meat Dishes makes 75ltr (1 x 6kg) 1005086 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Sysco Essentials Vegetable Sausage 35 x 50g 3844 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Brakes Cooking & Baking  36x250g 2803 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Tap Water 2874 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

AA Primary Pork Sausage, Mashed Potatoes & Gravy 3868 (Yield 100ptn/s) 3868 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X YES X

Gluten Free Pork Sausage Eights RT 1 2706 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X YES X

Knorr Gluten Free Gravy Granules Meat Dishes makes 75ltr (1 x 6kg) 1005086 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Potatoes Red PK 1x20kg 2774 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Brakes Cooking & Baking  36x250g 2803 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Tap Water 2874 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Primary Carrots & Peas 2932 (Yield 80ptn/s) 2932 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Sysco Essential Garden Peas 1 x2.5kg 1005374 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Carrots Catering C2 PK 12.5kg 2533 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

AA Primary Apple & Summer Berry Crumble 1017628 (Yield 32 ptn/s) 1017628 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Brakes Solid Pack Apples 1x2.6kg 2549 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Caster Sugar 1x25kg 2827 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Mixed Fruit - Brake Fruits Of The Forest Mix 2685 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

GF Plain White Flour 5x1kg 2484 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Brakes Cooking & Baking  36x250g 2803 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

AA Primary Vegetable Sausages with Roast Potatoes and Gravy 1017156 (Yield 21ptn/s) 1017156 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Knorr Gluten Free Gravy Granules Meat Dishes makes 75ltr (1 x 6kg) 1005086 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Potatoes Red PK 1x20kg 2774 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Chef William Table Salt 1x6kg 2623 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Tap Water 2874 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Sysco Classic Ground White Pepper 1x525g 1003057 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Sysco Essentials Vegetable Sausage 35 x 50g 3844 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

AA Roast Chicken Breast With Roast Potatoes & Gravy 1019434 (Yield 100ptn/s) 1019434 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Sysco Chicken Fillet 200-230g 1x5kg 2457 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Potatoes Red PK 1x20kg 2774 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Knorr Gluten Free Gravy Granules Meat Dishes makes 75ltr (1 x 6kg) 1005086 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
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Chef William Table Salt 1x6kg 2623 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Tap Water 2874 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Primary Carrot & Broccoli 1011823 (Yield 20 ptn/s) 1011823 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Broccoli PK 6kg 2353 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Carrots Catering C2 PK 12.5kg 2533 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

AA Primary Watermelon Wedge 1009303 (Yield 10ptn/s) 1009303 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Melon Water Size 6 1x Each 2349 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

AA Primary Baked Mac 'n 'Cheese 1008178 (Yield 10ptn/s) 1008178 X X X X X X YES X X X X M X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Brakes Cooking & Baking  36x250g 2803 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Chef William Table Salt 1x6kg 2623 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Sysco Classic Ground Black Pepper 1x500g 2703 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Tap Water 2874 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Herb Curly Parsley Bunched BB 1x250g 2631 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

GF Plain White Flour 5x1kg 2484 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Glebe Farm Oat Barista Drink GF 6x1ltr 4019 X X X X X X YES X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Violife Mat Cheddar Flav Grated 1x500g 2517 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Garofalo Gluten Free Penne Rigate 1x400g 2664 X X X X X X X X X X X M X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

AA Primary BBQ Chicken Loaded Mac n Cheese1015542 (Yield 10 Ptn/s ) 1015542 X X X X X X YES X X X X M X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Brakes Cooking & Baking  36x250g 2803 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Chef William Table Salt 1x6kg 2623 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Sysco Classic Ground Black Pepper 1x500g 2703 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Tap Water 2874 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Herb Curly Parsley Bunched BB 1x250g 2631 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

GF Plain White Flour 5x1kg 2484 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Glebe Farm Oat Barista Drink GF 6x1ltr 4019 X X X X X X YES X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Garofalo Gluten Free Penne Rigate 1x400g 2664 X X X X X X X X X X X M X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Pm Brit Chicken Dcd Leg Meat Rt  1X2.5Kg 4059 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

AA Primary BBQ Sauce 1008871 (Yield 25ptn/s)  * 1008871 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Primary Salad Bar Recipe 1005370 (Yield 1ptn/s) 1005370 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Primary Salad Bar - Cucumber Chunks 3790 (S) (Yield 1ptn/s)  * 3790 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Primary Salad Bar - Cucumber Slices 3794 (S) (Yield 1ptn/s)  * 3794 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Primary Salad Bar - Cucumber Sticks 3789 (S) (Yield 1ptn/s)  * 3789 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Primary Salad Bar - Diced Beetroot  3792 (S) (Yield 1ptn/s)  * 3792 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Primary Salad Bar - Grated Carrot 3791 (S) (Yield 1ptn/s)  * 3791 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Primary Salad Bar - Healthy Slaw 3787 (S) (Yield 1ptn/s)  * 3787 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Primary Salad Bar - Lettuce 3785 (S) (Yield 1ptn/s)  * 3785 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Primary Salad Bar - Spinach 3784 (S) (Yield 1ptn/s)  * 3784 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Primary Salad Bar - Tomato Wedges 3788 (S) (Yield 1ptn/s)  * 3788 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Primary Salad Bar - Sweetcorn Kernels 3793 (S) (Yield 1ptn/s)  * 3793 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Primary Salad Bar - Jalapenos 1010187 (Yield 60ptn/s)  * 1010187 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

AA Primary Raspberry Jelly and Mandarins 1003371 (Yield 30ptn/s) 1003371 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Wibble Raspberry Jelly Crystals 1x1.9kg 2443 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Tap Water 2874 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Mandarin Segments in Juice  1x2.5kg 2552 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

AA Primary Margherita Pizza Chips & Tomato Ketchup 1019584 (Yield 12ptn/s) 1019584 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Violife Mat Cheddar Flav Grated 1x500g 2517 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Pizza Sauce In Pouches 2400 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X



Recipe Name St
ar

C
h

e
f 

K
e

y

C
e

re
al

s 
co

n
ta

in
in

g 
G

lu
te

n
:

W
h

e
at

Sp
e

lt
 (

W
h

e
at

)

K
am

u
t 

(W
h

e
at

)

R
ye

B
ar

le
y

O
at

s

Fi
sh

C
ru

st
ac

e
an

s

M
o

llu
sc

s

Eg
gs

So
yb

e
an

s

M
ilk

Tr
e

e
 N

u
ts

:

A
lm

o
n

d
s

H
az

e
ln

u
t

W
al

n
u

t

C
as

h
e

w
 n

u
t

P
e

ca
n

 n
u

t

B
ra

zi
l n

u
t

P
is

ta
ch

io
 n

u
t

M
ac

ad
am

ia
 n

u
t

P
e

an
u

ts

C
e

le
ry

M
u

st
ar

d

Se
sa

m
e

Su
lp

h
u

r 
d

io
xi

d
e

/s
u

lp
h

it
e

s

Lu
p

in

White Rabbt gluten free pizza bse 10" 1x15 [225g] 2569 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Sysco Essential Thick Cut Chip 6x2.5kg 1005272 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Brakes Essentials Tomato Sauce 1x 4.5kg 2606 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

AA Primary Fish, Chips & Ketchup 1019544 (Yield 5ptn/s) 1019544 X X X X X X X YES X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Sysco Essential Thick Cut Chip 6x2.5kg 1005272 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

MJ GF Batte MSC Pollack Filet 60x50-70g 6242 X X X X X X X YES X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Brakes Essentials Tomato Sauce 1x 4.5kg 2606 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Primary Baked Beans 2937 (Yield 100ptn/s) 2937 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Baked Beans        1x2.62kg (KC3) 2382 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

AA Primary Lemon Shortbread 3855 (Yield 84ptn/s) 3855 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X YES X

GF Self Raising Flour 5x1kg 1015736 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Brakes Cooking & Baking  36x250g 2803 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Caster Sugar 1x25kg 2827 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Sysco Lemon Juice 1x1ltr 2489 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X YES X

Lemons BB 5 Pack 2815 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X




